Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company : Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Script Code : 532773, NSE:- GLOBALVECT

Class of Security : EQUITY

AS ON

NSDL DATA : 30/09/2015

CDSL DATA :

30/09/2015

Partly Paid-up shares

No. of Partly Paid-up

shares

As a % of total no. of
Partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the Company

Held by promoter/Promoter group 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
Held by public 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of Outstanding
securities

As a % of total No. of
Outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total No. of
shares of the
company,assuming full
conversion of the

Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0.0000 0.0000
Held by public 0 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0 0.0000 0.0000
Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total no. of |As a % of total No. of

warrants

shares of the company,
assuming full
conversion of the

Held by promoter/Promoter group 0 0.0000 0.0000
Held by public 0 0.0000 0.0000
Total 0 0.0000 0.0000
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities 14000000

Notes: Company has allotted 65,93,490 (Sixty Five Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety
5.46% Non- Convertible Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares of Rs. 100/- each to Vectra

Limited U.K. on 27th December, 2010.

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3.Public(shareholding)
Name: Raakesh Soni
Designation: Company Secretary




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Table(i)(a)

Category
code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialize

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number

of shares

Shares pledged(or otherwise

encumbered)

Asa
percentage of
(A+B)

Asa

percentage of
(A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

U}

()

(m)

(v)

v)

(Vi)

(vn)

(vin)

(1X) =
(Vin)/(1iv)*100

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government / State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

6720000

6720000

48.0000

48.0000

Financial Institutions / Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Sub Total (A)(1)

6720000

6720000

48.0000

48.0000

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals /
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

3780000

3780000

27.0000

27.0000

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Sub Total (A)(2)

3780000

3780000

27.0000

27.0000

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1) +(A)(2)

10500000

10500000

75.0000

75.0000

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government / State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

500

500

0.0000

0.0000

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Sub Total (B)(1)

500

500

0.0000

0.0000

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

182

256039

256039

1.8300

1.8300

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.

7171

1880228

1880177

13.4300

13.4300

(i)

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

922970

922970

6.5900

6.5900

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (Specify)

Clearing Member

61889

61889

0.4400

0.4400

Non Resident Indians (Repat)

49962

49962

0.3600

0.3600

Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)

15613

15613

0.1100

0.1100

Hindu Undivided Family

312799

312799

2.2300

2.2300

Sub Total (B)(2)

3499500

3499449

25.0000

25.0000

Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

3500000

3499949

25.0000

25.0000|

Total (A)+(B)

14000000

13999949

100.0000

100.0000

©

Shares held by custodians and against which
depository receipts have been issued

(1]

Promoter and Promoter Group

[2]

Public

Sub Total (C) -

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

7759

14000000

13999949

100.0000

100.0000

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL :30/09/2015




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND

Sr.No |Name of the shareholder  |No.of shares [Total shares bered bered bered PAN Number of |As a % total [Number of |Asa % Total shares
held held as a % of |shares no. [sharesasa |sharesasa % of warrants [number of |convertible (total (including
grand total percentage |grand total held warrants of |securities |number of (underlying
(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) of the same held convertibl [shares
sub-clause(l)(a) class e assuming full
m (m) () (v) v) (Vi)=(v)/(mn* (vn) (vin) (1X) (X) (x1) (xn) (Xt
1|VECTRA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 5,604,950 40.0354 0 0.0000 0.0000[ AAACV4971C 40.0354
2|VECTRA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 1,115,050 7.9646 0 0.0000 0.0000[ AAACV4971C 7.9646
3|AAA ROTOR LIMITED 3780000 27.0000) 0 0.0000 0.0000[ AAFCA8961J 27.0000)
TOTAL 10500000 75.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000 75.0000

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/201¢



Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

(1)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF
THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr.No

Name of the shareholder

No.of shares held

Shares asa

PAN

[ ge of total

Number of warrants
held

As a % total number ofNumber of

warrants of the same

convertible securities

As a % total number of |Total shares (including

convertible securities of shares
number of shares {i.e. class held the same class assuming full
grand total (A)+(B)+(C) conversion of
indi in warrants and
[0) M) (m) (Iv) (v) (1) (v (vin) (IX) X)
1|TANVIJ MEHTA 168164 1.2012|AKYPM8610Q 0 0 1.2012
TOTAL 168164 1.2012 1.2012

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015
DETAILED STATEMENT SHOWING PAN BASE DISTRIBUTION OF SHARES

Sr No |Name |DP D |No .of shares

[PAN

1[TANVIJ MEHTA |1203000000624997 [168164

[AkvPm8610Q




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

(1)(c)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING
TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

Sr.No |Name of the shareholder and the No.of shares [Shares as a PAN Number of |As a % total Number of As a % total  |Total shares (including
persons acting in Concern(PAC) with [held percentage of total warrants |number of convertible number of underlying shares
them number of shares held warrants of the securities held |convertible assuming full

{i.e. grand total same class securities of  |conversion of warrants
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated the same class |and convertible
()] (D} () (Iv) v) (v1) (vin) (Vi) (1X) (X)

TOTAL

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL :30/09/2015




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

| (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Sr.No

Name of the shareholder

No.of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.
grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement

Promotor/Promotor
Group/Public

m

()

()

(v)

v)

Total

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Il (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF
THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr.No Name of the DR holder Type of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs
DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.) |underlying as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement as para (1)(a)
above }
U] () (1) (1v) v)
Total
GENERATED ON :03/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015




Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

Il (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)

Sr.No

Name of the shareholder

outstanding DRs

Number of shares underlying |Shares underlying outstanding DRs

as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement as para
(1)(a) above }

PER

U]

(m

(m)

(v)

Total

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL : 30/09/2015

CDSL :30/09/201¢




