	Introductory sub-table (I)(a)						
Name of the Company : Global Vectra	•	(7)					
Script Code : 532773, NSE:- GLOBALV	•	Class of Security : EQUITY					
AS ON NSDL DATA : 30/09/		30/09/2015					
, ,		, , 					
Partly Paid-up shares	No. of Partly Paid-up	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of				
	shares	Partly paid-up shares	shares of the Company				
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0.00	0.0000	0.0000				
Held by public	0.00	0.0000	0.0000				
Total	0.00	0.0000	0.0000				
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Outstanding	As a % of total No. of	As a % of total No. of				
	securities	Outstanding	shares of the				
		convertible securities	company,assuming full				
			conversion of the				
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0.0000	0.0000				
Held by public	0	0.0000					
Total	0						
Warrants	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total No. of				
		warrants	shares of the company,				
			assuming full				
			conversion of the				
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0.0000	0.0000				
Held by public	0	0.0000	0.0000				
Total	0	0.0000	0.0000				
Total paid-up capital of the company,							
assuming full conversion of warrants							
and convertible securities			14000000				

Notes: Company has allotted 65,93,490 (Sixty Five Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety 5.46% Non- Convertible Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shares of Rs. 100/- each to Vectra Limited U.K. on 27th December, 2010.

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3.Public(shareholding) Name: Raakesh Soni

Designation: Company Secretary

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Table(i)(a)

Category code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders		Number of shares held in dematerialize	Total sharehol percentage of of shares	-	Shares pledged(or otherwise encumbered)		
					As a	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
[1]	Indian								
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family								
(b)	Central Government / State Government(s)								
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	6720000	6720000	48.0000	48.0000			
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks								
(e)	Any Other (Specify)								
	Sub Total (A)(1)	2	6720000	6720000	48.0000	48.0000			
[2]	Foreign								
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals /								
(a)	Foreign Individuals)								
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	3780000	3780000	27.0000	27.0000			
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor								
(e)	Any Other (Specify)								
	Sub Total (A)(2)	1	3780000	3780000	27.0000	27.0000			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and								
	Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1) +(A)(2)	3	10500000	10500000	75.0000	75.0000			
(B)	Public Shareholding								
[1]	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI								
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks								
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)								
(d)	Venture Capital Funds								
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	500	500	0.0000	0.0000			
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	_							
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors								
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor								
(i)	Any Other (Specify)								
(-7	Sub Total (B)(1)	1	500	500	0.0000	0.0000			
[2]	Non-Institutions								
(a)	Bodies Corporate	182	256039	256039	1.8300	1.8300			
(b)	Individuals								
, ,	Individual shareholders holding nominal								
(i)	share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh.	7171	1880228	1880177	13.4300	13.4300	,		
	<u> </u>								
	Individual shareholders holding nominal							1	
(ii)	share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	26	922970	922970	6.5900	6.5900			
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor								
(d)	Any Other (Specify)								
	Clearing Member	55	61889	61889	0.4400	0.4400			
	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	77	49962						
	Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	20	15613						
	Hindu Undivided Family	224	312799						
	Sub Total (B)(2)	7755						<u> </u>	
	Total Public Shareholding(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	7756	3500000	3499949	25.0000	25.0000		<u></u>	
	Total (A)+(B)	7759	14000000	13999949	100.0000	100.0000			
	Shares held by custodians and against which								
(C)	depository receipts have been issued								
[1]	Promoter and Promoter Group								
[2]	Public								
	Sub Total (C) -								
_	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7759	14000000	13999949	100.0000	100.0000)		

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015 NSDL : 30/09/2015 CDSL :30/09/2015

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited [I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND

Sr.No		held	Total shares held as a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)		shares as a percentage	Encumbered shares as a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause(I)(a)		warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	total number of convertibl	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(x)	(XI)	(XII)	(XIII)
1	VECTRA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	5,604,950	40.0354	0	0.0000	0.0000	AAACV4971C					40.0354
2	VECTRA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	1,115,050	7.9646	0	0.0000	0.0000	AAACV4971C					7.9646
3	AAA ROTOR LIMITED	3780000	27.0000	0	0.0000	0.0000	AAFCA8961J					27.0000
	TOTAL	10500000	75.0000	0	0.0000	0.0000						75.0000

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL: 30/09/2015

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

(I)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr.No	Name of the shareholder	No.of shares held	Shares as a	PAN	Number of warrants	As a % total number of	Number of	As a % total number of	Total shares (including
			percentage of total		held	warrants of the same	convertible securities	convertible securities of	underlying shares
			number of shares (i.e.			class	held	the same class	assuming full
			grand total (A)+(B)+(C)						conversion of
			indicated in statement						warrants and
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(x)
1	TANVI J MEHTA	168164	1.2012	AKYPM8610Q		0	0	0	1.2012
	TOTAL	168164	1.2012						1.2012

PAN AKYPM8610Q

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

(I)(c)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING
TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

Sr.No	Name of the shareholder and the	No.of shares	Shares as a	PAN	Number of	As a % total	Number of	As a % total	Total shares (including
	persons acting in Concern(PAC) with	held	percentage of total		warrants	number of	convertible	number of	underlying shares
	them		number of shares		held	warrants of the	securities held	convertible	assuming full
			{i.e. grand total			same class		securities of	conversion of warrants
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated					the same class	and convertible
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)
	TOTAL								

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL: 30/09/2015

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
I (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Sr.No	Name of the shareholder	No.of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a	Promotor/Promotor
			percentage of total	Group/Public
			number of shares (i.e.	
			grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	
			indicated in statement	
(I)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)
	Total			

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL: 30/09/2015

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited

II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr.No	Name of the DR holder	Type of outstanding DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)	Number of shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement as para (I)(a) above }
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)
	Total			

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL: 30/09/2015

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited	
II (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)	

Sr.No		outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. grand total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement as para (I)(a) above }	PER
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	
	Total			

GENERATED ON :03/10/2015

NSDL: 30/09/2015